Technical Data
910/910R GPS
Controlled Frequency Standards
The 910 and 910R GPS-
controlled frequency standards
deliver a precision frequency
and pulse-per-second time
“reference which, with its many

Pub_ID: 10780-eng  Rev 02
Printed on recycled paper.
Ordering information
910	 GPS-Controlled OCXO Frequency Standard.
	 5 x 10 MHz and 1 x 5 MHz outputs
910R	 GPS-Controlled Rubidium Frequency Standard.
	 5 x 10 MHz and 1 x 5 MHz outputs
910X-70	 5 additional 10 MHz outputs
910X-71	 Multiple reference outputs - 0.1 MHz, 1 MHz,
	 5 MHz and 10 MHz sinewave outputs,
	 plus a 0.1 MHz squarewave output
910X-72	 5 additional 2.048 MHz outputs
910X-73	 5 additional  13 MHz outputs
910X-75	 1 additional pulse output 0.5 Hz...5 MHz
910X-76	 Ethernet interface
Included accessories
Operators manual, GPSView Software
Optional accessories
PM9622/00	 Rack Mount Kit
PM9627	 Carrying Case
PM9627H	 Heavy Duty Aluminium Carrying Case
910X-01	 GPS Antenna
910X-01/50	 GPS Antenna Mounting Kit
910X-02/20	 Antenna Cable, 20 m
910X-02/50	 Antenna Cable, 50 m
910X-02/130	 Antenna cable, 130 m
Various options for calibration certificates are available;
contact your local Fluke sales representative for details.
Reference outputs (BNC)
10 MHz: Sine wave, 0.6 V rms into 50 Ω